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Jennifer Ippolito 
Assistant Director, Research Compliance, Office of Sponsored Programs and Research 
410-704-6227; jippolito@towson.edu 
 

University of Baltimore 
www.ubalt.edu/grants 

LaTanya Ali                                                                                 
Contract and Grants Administrator, Office of Sponsored Research                                                      
410-837-4736; lcarter@ubalt.edu 
 
Magui Cardona   
Assistant Provost, Sponsored Research 
410-837-6191; mcardona@ubalt.edu 
 
Natasha Walker                                                                            
Comptroller, Office of the Comptroller                                                            
410-837-4173; nwalker@ubalt.edu                                                                   
 
Nicole Thomson 
Grants Accountant, Office of the Comptroller 
410-837-4747; nthompson@ubalt.edu 
 

University of Maryland, Baltimore 
Danielle Brown 
Acting Assistant Vice President, Sponsored Programs Administration 
410-706-0476; dbrow010@umaryland.edu 
www.umaryland.edu/spa/ 
 
Rama Camara Spasic 
Director, Sponsored Projects Accounting and Compliance 
410-706-7759; rcamaraspasic@umaryland.edu 
www.umaryland.edu/spac 
 
Jill Frankenfield 
Associate Vice President, Sponsored Programs Administration 
410-706-1101; jill.frankenfield@umaryland.edu 
 
Laura Scarantino 
Assistant Vice President, Sponsored Projects Accounting and Compliance 
410-706-2562; lscarantino@umaryland.edu 
www.spac.umaryland.edu 
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Takeia Bradley 
Associate Director, Office of Research Administration 
301-405-8060; tbradle3@umd.edu 
 
Katie McKeon 
Associate Director, Office of Research Administration 
301-405-8060; kpetrone@umd.edu 
 
Debra Murray 
Assistant Vice President, Sponsored Programs Accounting and Compliance 
301-405-2618; dymurray@umd.edu 
  
Janice Oakley 
Associate Director 
Sponsored Programs Accounting and Compliance 
301-405-8860; joakley@umd.edu 
 
Muriel B. Daley 
Associate Director, Sponsored Programs Accounting & Compliance 
301-405-0179; mdaley@umd.edu 
 

University of Maryland Center for Environmental Science 
Beth Pinder                                                                                            
Comptroller of Finance                                                                
410-221-2011; bpinder@umces.edu                                                                    
http://www.umces.edu/about/comptroller                                      
                                                                                                 
Ginger Steelman 
Director, Office of Research Administration and Advancement 
410-221-2014; gsteelman@umces.edu 
 
Essala Lowe 
Vice President for Administration and Finance 
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University of Maryland Global Campus 
Jeneil Bamberg 
Director of Sponsored Programs & Grants, Office of Institutional Advancement 
jeneil.bamberg@umgc.edu 
https://impact.umgc.edu 

  
University System of Maryland 

https://www.usmd.edu/usm/research-economic-development/ 
Michele Masucci 
Vice Chancellor for Research and Economic Development 
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